
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 CONSOLATION

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

LAKE ELSINORE MOTORSPORTS PARK - LAKE ELSINORE, CA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 8, 2012

450 Motocross

LAKE ELSINORE NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

801 J. Alessi  346.2731

874 Z. Williams  346.8382

846 T. Reis  346.9073

680 T. Keenom  447.1544

388 B. Wallace  447.2045

400 T. Ivey  447.2796

544 M. Burger  247.5087

45 N. Paluzzi  347.6188

449 D. Kessler  247.9969

118 B. Perry  448.01410

510 C. Udall  248.20411

976 J. Greco  348.41312

652 D. Pipes  348.70513

643 J. Oswald  248.75214

765 M. Giese  448.76415

636 K. Knight  348.90916

839 N. Valdez  449.05317

807 C. Spiers  449.12918

432 R. Bell III  449.13919

836 M. Sandoval  349.17620

252 K. Weisbruch  249.34921

817 D. Pulliam  249.82622

671 T. Caldwell Jr  351.07823

882 M. Kok  251.62324

447 D. Raper  251.66025

440 L. Witt  251.92926

693 T. Saye  252.94227

215 B. Armbruster  353.17528

862 O. Barbaree  253.27129

459 C. Weiland  254.10230

421 C. Hay  254.74331

676 J. Johnson  254.75232

871 J. Minor  255.15633

946 M. James  456.32434

47 C. Blose  457.58435

917 D. Thomas  357.86636

334 M. Studebaker  31:01.72837

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

400 T. Ivey  353.9661

801 J. Alessi  353.9702

874 Z. Williams  354.0353

45 N. Paluzzi  454.0634

680 T. Keenom  454.2575

510 C. Udall  354.3206

388 B. Wallace  254.3677

449 D. Kessler  254.3748

544 M. Burger  354.7639

118 B. Perry  454.76610

765 M. Giese  255.26011

846 T. Reis  255.44512

976 J. Greco  455.56713

652 D. Pipes  355.59114

636 K. Knight  455.78515

839 N. Valdez  256.36716

432 R. Bell III  456.39317

252 K. Weisbruch  456.66018

643 J. Oswald  256.67919

807 C. Spiers  456.93820

671 T. Caldwell Jr  356.98521

836 M. Sandoval  257.02022

447 D. Raper  457.30023

862 O. Barbaree  257.43724

329 C. Gores  157.53425

440 L. Witt  357.56026

817 D. Pulliam  257.60127

47 C. Blose  457.72328

215 B. Armbruster  358.43129

693 T. Saye  358.60530

459 C. Weiland  359.17931

676 J. Johnson  359.68632

421 C. Hay  359.93033

871 J. Minor  21:00.05934

917 D. Thomas  31:00.96235

995 T. Pugmire  11:01.71836

946 M. James  21:01.91137

334 M. Studebaker  21:05.90138

882 M. Kok  21:09.62939

528 B. Brimhall  11:27.09140

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

680 T. Keenom  31:09.3721

400 T. Ivey  41:10.3302

45 N. Paluzzi  31:10.7943

388 B. Wallace  31:11.8974

874 Z. Williams  21:12.1125

449 D. Kessler  21:12.2036

846 T. Reis  21:12.2487

652 D. Pipes  31:12.2968

801 J. Alessi  21:12.4949

636 K. Knight  41:12.52110

544 M. Burger  41:12.73311

118 B. Perry  41:13.06412

765 M. Giese  21:13.07513

510 C. Udall  21:13.41914

976 J. Greco  31:14.99915

671 T. Caldwell Jr  41:15.07016

432 R. Bell III  41:15.41817

459 C. Weiland  41:15.68418

447 D. Raper  31:15.74719

807 C. Spiers  41:15.91720

252 K. Weisbruch  21:16.31921

440 L. Witt  21:16.38922

643 J. Oswald  21:16.40023

839 N. Valdez  41:16.95224

836 M. Sandoval  31:16.98325

862 O. Barbaree  21:17.89226

528 B. Brimhall  11:19.91327

817 D. Pulliam  11:20.11328

693 T. Saye  21:20.33629

215 B. Armbruster  21:20.49330

421 C. Hay  31:20.71831

676 J. Johnson  21:21.07732

47 C. Blose  41:21.26333

882 M. Kok  11:21.51034

871 J. Minor  11:21.51835

917 D. Thomas  31:23.37736

334 M. Studebaker  11:23.55337

946 M. James  31:23.69938

995 T. Pugmire  11:26.86539

329 C. Gores  11:52.76140
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